
DATASHEET - KL60/60

Cable duct, PVC, HxWxL=60x60x1500mm

Part no.  KL60/60
Catalog No.  029142
 
EL-Nummer
(Norway) 

2466402

Delivery program
Product range     General switchboard accessories

Accessories     Cable management

Accessories     Cable ducts

Description     Screw fixing

Length   mm 1500

Cable carrying capacity. Max. no. of cables (approximate)     260
180
120
80
65

Type and cross-section      

H 0…V-K   mm2 0.75
1.5
2.5
4
6

H 0…V-K   AWG -
16
14
12
10
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