## **DATASHEET - KL60/60**



## Cable duct, PVC, HxWxL=60x60x1500mm

Powering Business Worldwide\*

Part no. KL60/60 Catalog No. 029142

EL-Nummer (Norway)

2466402

## **Delivery program**

zonro. į program		
Product range		General switchboard accessories
Accessories		Cable management
Accessories		Cable ducts
Description		Screw fixing
Length	mm	1500
Cable carrying capacity. Max. no. of cables (approximate)		260 180 120 80 65
Type and cross-section		
H 0V-K	mm <sup>2</sup>	0.75 1.5 2.5 4 6
H 0V-K	AWG	- 16 14 12 10